2018 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Race Date
September 16, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Purdue University Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 24:45.2
1 7076 Emma Keesling 1 1 24:02.6 24:02.6 0:00.0
2 7073 Lucy Hilarides 3 4 24:27.2 48:29.9 0:24.6
3 7081 Lauren Orr 4 8 24:38.7 1:13:08.6 0:36.0
4 7077 Michaela Lewis 5 13 25:03.5 1:38:12.1 1:00.8
5 7078 Alissa Lustgarten 7 20 25:33.9  2:03:46.1 1:31.3
6 7063 Faith Baer 9) (29) 25:55.6  2:29:41.7 1:53.0
7 7064 Nina Bouthier (20) (39) 25:58.4  2:55:40.2 1:55.8
8 7075 Kaitlyn Jones More Than 7 26:08.8  3:21:49.0 2:06.1
9 7066 Megan Casey More Than 7 26:17.8  3:48:06.9 2:15.2
10 7068 Elizabeth Cronin More Than 7 26:18.6  4:14:25.6 2:16.0
11 7082 Catharine Pickford More Than 7 26:19.2  4:40:44.9 2:16.6
12 7085 Ashley Sanchez More Than 7 26:31.6 5:07:16.5 2:28.9
13 7069 Miranda Gollwitzer More Than 7 26:36.1  5:33:52.6 2:33.4
14 7062 Alix Aymonier-Verdier More Than 7 27:07.9  6:01:00.5 3:05.2
15 7080 Emilie Newsham More Than 7 27:59.8 6:29:00.4 3:57.1
16 7065 Emily Bywater More Than 7 28:53.5 6:57:53.9 4:50.8
17 7084 Molly Rothschild More Than 7 28:58.2  7:26:52.1 4:55.5
18 7086 Marissa Smith More Than 7 29:00.1  7:55:52.2 4:57.5
19 7087 Allison Strong More Than 7 29:33.7  8:25:26.0 5:31.0
20 7083 Alison Rickert More Than 7 29:33.7  8:54:59.7 5:31.0
21 7067 Molly Clark More Than 7 30:09.9  9:25:09.7 6:07.3
22 7088 Olivia Wyatt More Than 7 31:25.2  9:56:35.0 7:22.6
23 7070 Olivia Groves More Than 7 31:445 10:28:19.5 7:41.8
24 7074 Maya John More Than 7 33:42.5 11:02:02.1 9:39.9
25 7079 Caroline McMasters More Than 7 33:46.9 11:35:49.0 9:44.3
26 7072 Bailey Hayes More Than 7 35:20.9 12:11:10.0 11:18.2
Team - Indiana University Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 26:03.4

1 7031 Jamie Frederick 2 2 24:21.3 24:21.3 0:00.0
2 7025 Anna Bouillet 6 8 25:33.7 49:55.1 1:12.3
3 7035 Emily Ryan 8 16 25:40.5 1:15:35.6 1:19.1
4 7036 Suzanne Scanameo 12 28 26:46.9 1:42:22.5 2:25.5
5 7033 Toby Huter 14 42 27:54.7  2:10:17.2 3:33.3
6 7038 Olivia Shafer a7 (59) 29:08.9 2:39:26.1 4:47.5
7 7039 Morgan Watkins (18) (77) 29:16.4  3:08:42.5 4:55.0
8 7024 Hannah Arduino More Than 7 29:31.2  3:38:13.8 5:09.8
9 7032 Niki Hakimzadeh More Than 7 29:52.4  4:08:06.3 5:31.1
10 7027 Ashton Courtney More Than 7 31:01.2  4:39:07.6 6:39.9
11 7029 Hanna Durbin More Than 7 32:16.4  5:11:24.0 7:55.0
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Bib No Name

Team Score (places):42

7037 Michelle Scanameo
7028 Gauri Desai
7026 Kiersten Brittingham

Team Score (places):74
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Team - Miami University of Ohio
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7061 Abbie Klinker
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Team - University of Notre Dame
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Olivia Jaenicke
Claire Wilson
Beth Ryan
Audrey Filonczuk
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Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 26:03.4

32:30.7
33:19.1
33:48.9

Finish Position- 3

5:43:54.8 8:09.3
6:17:13.9 8:57.7
6:51:02.8 9:27.5

Average Time: 28:11.6

11 26:10.2
24 27:35.9
39 28:27.5
55 28:47.1
74 29:57.4
(94) 32:05.7
(115) 32:47.5
32:48.6

32:49.2

35:12.3

35:47.9

36:47.5

41:03.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

25:32.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

26:33.4
29:13.2
30:01.7
30:18.2

26:10.2 0:00.0

53:46.1 1.25.6
1:22:13.6 2:17.2
1:51:00.7 2:36.9
2:20:58.2 3:47.2
2:53:03.9 5:55.5
3:25:51.4 6:37.2
3:58:40.1 6:38.4
4:31:29.3 6:39.0
5:06:41.7 9:02.1
5:42:29.7 9:37.7
6:19:17.2 10:37.2
7:00:21.1 14:53.7

25:32.5 0:00.0

26:33.4 0:00.0

55:46.7 2:39.7
1.25:48.4 3:28.3
1:56:06.6 3:44.7
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